
All Health Checkup plans
at discounted rates

All Health Checkup plans
at discounted rates

Life moves fast, and it’s easy to overlook your health. But what if a simple check-up today could prevent bigger problems 
tomorrow. At Vitrag Hospital, our preventive health check-up packages are designed for every age group, helping you 
detect issues early & stay ahead. Because taking care of yourself now is always beּמer than dealing with distress later.

Make your health a priority—it’s worth it!

Health Checkup
Packages  for the Whole Family

Platinum (Comprehensive Health Checkup for age above 50 years)

Diamond (Comprehensive Health Checkup for age above 50 years)

Gold (Comprehensive Health Checkup for age above 50 years)

Silver (Comprehensive Health Checkup for age 30-50 years)

Bronze (Comprehensive Health Checkup for age below 30 years)

Cardiac Health Checkup

Diabetes Health Checkup

Cancer Health Checkup

` 9999

` 6299

` 5850

` 3799

` 2499

` 5199

` 2199

` 3199

` 28080

` 22980

` 19980

` 10400

` 4960

` 11140

` 4830

` 6980



Platinum Diamond Gold Silver Bronze Cardiac Diabetic Cancer
>50 Y >50 Y >50 Y 30-50 Y <30 Y >30 Y >30 Y >30 Y

Complete Blood Count (CBC) ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
Vitamin B12 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
Serum Iron ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
Total Iron Binding Capacity ✓ ✓ ✓
Transferrin Saturation ✓ ✓ ✓
FBS ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
Glycosylate Hb (HBA1C) ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
Average Blood Glucose ✓ ✓
Cholesterol ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
Triglycerides ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
HDL Cholesterol ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
LDL Cholesterol ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
VLDL ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
LDL/HDL Ratio ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
Chol/HDL Ratio ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
Total Lipid ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
Creatinine ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
Blood Urea ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
Blood Urea Nitrogen ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
Uric Acid ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
Sodium ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
Potassium ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
Chloride ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
Serum Protein ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
Serum Albumin ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
Globulin ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
AG Ratio ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
SGPT ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
SGOT ✓ ✓ ✓
Total Bilirubin ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
Direct Bilirubin ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
Indirect Bilirubin ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
Alkaline Phosphatase ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
Gamma Glutamyl Transferase ✓ ✓ ✓
PSA (Male)/PAP(Female) ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
CEA ✓
Free T3 ✓ ✓ ✓
Free T4 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
TSH ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
Vitamin D3 ✓ ✓ ✓
Calcium ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
Phosphorous ✓ ✓ ✓
ESR ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
Urine Routine & Micro ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
Blood Grouping ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
Homocysteine ✓
HsCRP ✓
HIV 1 &2 ✓ ✓ ✓
HbsAg ✓ ✓ ✓
HCV ✓ ✓ ✓
BMD* (As per Availibility) ✓ ✓ ✓
PFT*/PEFR ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
Audiometry ✓ ✓
USG Abdomen ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
Mammography Female ✓ ✓ ✓
B/L Carotid Dopplar ✓
CT Calcium Score ✓ ✓
CT Coronary Angio*
X-Ray* (if advised) ✓ ✓ ✓
ECG ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
2D ECHO Screening ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
Physician ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
Orthopedic ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
ENT* ✓ ✓
Dental Checkup ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
Gynecologist ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
Eye Checkup ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
Physiotherapist ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
Dietician ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

Consultations

Investigations
Suitable for Age

Thyroid

Bone

General

Infection

Others

Radiology

Anemia

Diabetes

Heart

Kidney

Liver

Cancer

Plan Price (Rs.) 9999 6299 5850 3799 2499 5199 2199 3199

Vitrag Hospital
605, 6th Floor, Sai Milap Shoppers, Nr. Fire Station, Gaurav Path Road, Palanpur, Surat

vitraghospital2024@gmail.com
www.vitraghospital.com

✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

✓

✓ ✓

28080 22980 19980 10400 4960 11140 4830 6980

74340 24000          97126 09924For Appointment


