



## Health Checkup Packages for the Whole Family

Life moves fast, and it's easy to overlook your health. But what if a simple check-up today could prevent bigger problems tomorrow. At Vitrag Hospital, our preventive health check-up packages are designed for every age group, helping you detect issues early & stay ahead. Because taking care of yourself now is always better than dealing with distress later.

Make your health a priority—it's worth it!

All Health Checkup plans at discounted rates

<b>Platinum</b> (Comprehensive Health Checkup for age above 50 years)	₹28080	₹9999
<b>Diamond</b> (Comprehensive Health Checkup for age above 50 years)	₹22980	₹6299
<b>Gold</b> (Comprehensive Health Checkup for age above 50 years)	₹19980	₹5850
Silver (Comprehensive Health Checkup for age 30-50 years)	₹10400	₹3799
Bronze (Comprehensive Health Checkup for age below 30 years)	₹4960	₹2499
Cardiac Health Checkup	₹11140	₹5199
Diabetes Health Checkup	₹4830	₹2199
Cancer Health Checkup	₹6980	₹3199

Investigations Suitable for Age		Platinum >50 Y	Diamond >50 Y	Gold >50 Y	Silver 30-50 Y	Bronze <30 Y	Cardiac >30 Y	Diabetic >30 Y	Cancer >30 Y
Suitable for Age	Complete Blood Count (CBC)	√ √			√	√			✓ J0 T
	Vitamin B12	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	√	$\checkmark$			
Anemia	Serum Iron	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$				
	Total Iron Binding Capacity	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$					
	Transferrin Saturation	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$					
	FBS	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	
Diabetes	Glycosylate Hb (HBA1C)	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$		$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	
	Average Blood Glucose	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$		$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	
	Cholesterol	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	
	Triglycerides	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	
	HDL Cholesterol LDL Cholesterol	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	
Heart	VLDL	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	
	LDL/HDL Ratio	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	
	Chol/HDL Ratio	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	
	Total Lipid	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	
	Creatinine	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$
	Blood Urea	$\checkmark$	· √	~	√				
	Blood Urea Nitrogen	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$				
Kidney	Uric Acid	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$		
	Sodium	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$		$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	
	Potassium	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$		$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	
	Chloride	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$		$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	
	Serum Protein	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$				
	Serum Albumin	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$				
	Globulin	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$				
	AG Ratio	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$				
	SGPT	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$
Liver	SGOT	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$					
	Total Bilirubin	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$			
	Direct Bilirubin	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$			
	Indirect Bilirubin	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$			1
	Alkaline Phosphatase	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$				$\checkmark$
	Gamma Glutamyl Transferase PSA (Male)/PAP(Female)	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$					1
Cancer	CEA	$\checkmark$	V	$\checkmark$					$\checkmark$
	Free T3	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$					~
Thyroid	Free T4	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$				
	TSH	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$			
	Vitamin D3	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	V	V			
Bone	Calcium	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$					$\checkmark$
	Phosphorous	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$					
	ESR	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$			$\checkmark$
	Urine Routine & Micro	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$
General	Blood Grouping	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$			
	Homocysteine						$\checkmark$		
	HsCRP						$\checkmark$		
	HIV 1 &2	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$					
Infection	HbsAg	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$					
	HCV	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$					
	BMD* (As per Availibility)	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$					
Others	PFT*/PEFR	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$			
	Audiometry	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$						
	USG Abdomen	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$					$\checkmark$
	Mammography Female	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$						$\checkmark$
	B/L Carotid Dopplar	$\checkmark$							
Radiology	CT Calcium Score	$\checkmark$					$\checkmark$		
	CT Coronary Angio*	1	1	1					
	X-Ray* (if advised)	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	1	1	1		
	ECG 2D ECHO Screening	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	
Consultations	Physician	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	√ 	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$
	Orthopedic	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	V	V	V	V
	ENT*	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	V	V				
	Dental Checkup	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$			
	Gynecologist	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	V			
	Eye Checkup	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	v			$\checkmark$	
	Physiotherapist	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$			v	
	Dietician	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$
			*	v	•	•			
	Plan Price (Rs.)	28080	22980	19980	10400	4960	211140	4830	6980

## For Appointment 🕓 74340 24000 😒 97126 09924

😢 Vitrag Hospital

605, 6th Floor, Sai Milap Shoppers, Nr. Fire Station, Gaurav Path Road, Palanpur, Surat

vitraghospital2024@gmail.com

www.vitraghospital.com